v W

Position

Dir Biomedical Engineering
Biomedical Services Supervisor
Biomedical Services Technician
Biomedical Services Technician

Biomedical Services Technician

Other Positions Held Special District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Biomedical Services
Biomedical Services
Biomedical Services
Biomedical Services

Biomedical Services

Total Wages
$163,027
$37,241
$33,586
$30,097
$23,376



