	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Biomedical Engineering		Palomar Health District	Biomedical Services	\$163,027
2.	Biomedical Services Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Biomedical Services	\$37,241
3.	Biomedical Services Technician		Palomar Health District	Biomedical Services	\$33,586
4.	Biomedical Services Technician		Palomar Health District	Biomedical Services	\$30,097
5.	Biomedical Services Technician		Palomar Health District	Biomedical Services	\$23,376